TT9071-GENERALPUMP

May, 2000
PW-MANUAL 13 Tab: Pump Br eakdown/GENERAL




PKPTT9071 - GENERAL PUMP PARTS LIST

Keyit Part #
1 P023
2 P034
3 PO37
4 16122
5 16123
6 16124
7 15686
8 P294
9 P069
10 P393
11 P320
12 15705
13 PO16
14 P316
15 P062
16 15685
17 P061
18 P059
19 P624
20 15719
21 15441
22 15838
23 P343
24 P048
25 P305
26 P308
27 P344
28 P476
29 15722
30 Pa77
31 15758
32 15676
33 15722
34 P393
35 15727
36 pP287
37 P313
38 15722
39 15717
40 15727
41 pP287
42 15760
43 AR-1560640
General Information:

Description

Valve Kit

Oil Kit

Packing Assembly (order 3)
Valve Cap Assembly
Packing Retainer Kit
Packing Kit
Manifold Plug

O-ring

Manifold

Lock Washer

SHCS Screw

O-ring

O-ring

Valve Cap

Packing

Packing Retainer
O-ring

O-ring

Oil Sight Glass
Needle Bearing
Dipstick

Plunger Nut

Brass Washer
Plunger

O-ring

Backup Ring
Washer

connecting Rod Pin
Allen Head Screw
Connecting Rod End
Piston Guide
3/8-16 x 1 Screw
Allen Head Screw
Lock Washer

O-ring

Oil Seal

Lock Washer

Allen Head Screw
Lock Washer

O-ring

Oil Seal

3/8” Plug

Adapter 2 NPT (not shown)

[ V039 unloader or the built in U, Ul Manifold |

30Wnon detergent oil - 11.2 oz.

Pump kit contains: PTT9071 pump, H140 chemical hose, FO35 quick connect, P448
Key, 16848 thermal relief valve, 16879 adapter 2= NPT, 16829 adapter, V2 FPT, F187
screen. AR-1321520 adapter plate, 15167 Screw, 5/16-24 (qty 4-adapter to engine), FO78
Lock washer 5/16 (qty 4 adapter to engine), F107 Lock washer 3/8 (qty 4-pump to
adapter), 15171 Screw 3/8-16 (qty 4- pump to adapter).

PW-MANUAL

May, 2000
Tab: Pump Breakdown/GENERAL



http://www.allpartsinc.com/mmAllParts/Others/v039.pdf
andrew.carlson
Highlight


PKPTT9071 - GENERAL PUMP REPAIRKIT

P034 Oil Kit

P023 Valve Kit

P037 Packing Kit

PW-MANUAL

May, 2000
15 Tab: _Pump Breakdown/GENERAL




